
• For clean and easy waste disposal

• Bags suitable for shredders with matching bin 
capacities in litres

• Includes easy-to-use dispenser box

• 50 bags per pack
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Shredder Supplies
Shredder Wastebags

Features:

Specifications

Colour Clear

How to use Pick shredder waste bag with volume in Litres that 
approx. matches the shredder bin volume in litres

23-
28L

34L
53-
75L

100-
165L

94L
121-
143L

60-
75L

Product Dimensions (H x W x D) / cm
66.0 x 
60.9 x 
22.9

76.2 x 
73.7 x 
35.6

102 x 
77.5 x 

33

130 x 
100.3 
x 36

99.1 x 
91.4 x 
38.1

122 x 
111.8 x 
53.3

80.8 x 
94.9 x 
59.7

Product Weight (kg) 0.001 0.002 0,002 0.003 0.002 0.009 0.002

Retail Packaging Dimensions (H x W x D) / cm - - - - - - - -

Retail Packaging Weight (kg) - - - - - - - -

Outer Carton Dimensions (H x W x D) / cm
7.8 x 
16.5 x 
20.3

9.84 x 
19.7 x 
24.8

11.3 x 
11.4 x 
24.5

8.89 x 
17.8 x 
29.9

11.4 x 
15.2 x 
25.4

10.8 x 
10.8 x 
29.6

11.4 x 
15.2 x 
25.4

Outer Carton Weight (kg) 1.23 2.61 1.48 2.84 1.75 1.93 1.75

Quantity per Roll 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Rolls per Outer Carton 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

Country of Origin China

Code  Bags 23-28L Approx - 50(x2) pk 36052 UPC: 077511360527 SCS: 10077511360524

Code  Bags 34L Approx - 50(x2) pk 36053 UPC: 077511360534 SCS:  10077511360531

Code  Bags 53-75L Approx - 50pk 36054 UPC: 077511360541 SCS:  10077511360548

Code  Bags 100-165L Approx - 50pk 36055 UPC: 077511360558 SCS:  10077511360555

Code  Bags 94L Approx - 50pk 36056 UPC: 077511360565 SCS:  10077511360562

Code  Bags 121-143L Approx - 50pk 3605801 UPC: 043859487110 SCS:  50043859487115

Code  Bags 60-75L Approx - 50pk 3608401 UPC: 043859686179 SCS:  50043859686174



Recyclability:
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100%

0%
Packaging

Recyclable
Non Recyclable

0%

100%

Product

Recyclable
Non Recyclable

Other information:

Shredder Supplies
Shredder Wastebags

After Sales Support:
- Repairable: N/A
- Availability of Spare Parts: N/A
- Returnable: Yes, as per Fellowes Trading Conditions

Support: For product related questions, or further information, our 
dedicated Customer Service team can be reached at our freephone 
number 00800 1810 1810 

Product Recyclability
Percentage of the product by weight that can 

easily be separated and sent for recycling  

Packaging Recyclability
Percentage of the packaging by weight that 

can be sent for recycling  
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